w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / C - m o r e Operator Interface e10–29
Company
Info.
PLCs
Field I/O
Software
C-more &
other HMI

VDC power source for configuration and operation.)
<--->
Touch Panel Part Number Key:
EA7-xxx-x
LCD Type:
    S: STN
    T: TFT
Color:
   C: color
   M: gray scale
Features:
  blank: Full
  R: Base
Screen Size:
      6:   5.7”
      8:   8.4”
    10: 10.4”
    12: 12.1”
    15: 15.0”
1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e10–32 Operator Interface
C-more Selection Guide & Specifications
Model 8” TFT color
w/ full features
10” TFT color
w/ full features
12” TFT color
w/ full features
15” TFT color
w/ full featuresSpecification
Part Number EA7-T8C EA7-T10C EA7-T12C EA7-T15C
Price <---> <---> <---> <--->
Display Actual Size and Type 8.4" TFT color 10.4" TFT color 12.1" TFT color 15.0" TFT color
Color Scale 65,536 colors
Display Viewing Area 6.73" x 5.05"
[170.9 mm x 128.2 mm]
8.31" x 6.24"
[211.2 mm x 158.4 mm]
9.47" x 7.62"
[240.6 mm x 184.5 mm]
11.97" x 8.98"
[304.1 mm x 228.1 mm]
Screen Pixels 640 x 480 (VGA) 800 x 600 (SVGA) 1024 x 768 (XGA)
Display Brightness 300 cd/m2 (NITS) 270 cd/m2 (NITS) 260 cd/m2 (NITS) 220 cd/m2 (NITS)